

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Meeting Agenda

Public Works Committee

Theresa Cass Galvin (6th) Chairman,		
	Tony Miller (3rd AL),	
	Jalen Anderson (1st AL)	
Monday, November 8, 2021	9:40 AM	K.C. Legislative Assembly Area Kansas City, Missouri

ORDINANCES IN COMMITTEE

RESOLUTIONS IN COMMITTEE

20802 A RESOLUTION expressing the desire of the Legislature that Jackson County select and procure a Design-Builder for the construction of a new Jackson County Detention Center utilizing the statutory procedure set out in section 67.5060, RSMo.